EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

					cribing LEA") who acc	
Conoral Offer of Dri	willer is dated	oral Offer") through	_, to any other L	LA (Jubsi low This C	Cribing LLA / will act	rehra rilia rand anhv
	, ,	, ,	J		General Offer shall ext	
	•	· ·	•		to other terms, such	
•	•	,			e Provider and the Su	J
	•		•		er to suit the unique	
the Subscribing LEA	. The Provider m	ay withdraw the Ge	neral Offer in th	ne event of	f: (1) a material chan	ge in the
applicable privacy	statutes; (2) a ma	aterial change in the	e services and p	roducts list	ted in the originatin	g Service
Agreement; or thre	e (3) years after t	he date of Provider's	s signature to th	is Form.		
Subscribing LEAs sh dkuizenga@commonser	_	ned <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to Pr 	rovider at the fo	llowing em	nail address:	
COMMON SENSE	MEDIA					
BY: David Kuizenga (Jul 14, 2022 02:33	PDT)			_Date:	7/14/2022	
D	avid Kuizenga			Chief Fina	ancial and Administrati	ve Officer
Printed Name:			_Title/Position:			

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Salem School District SAU 57** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Nicole Tomaselli Date: 2022-09-06

Technelingued Name: Nicole Tomaselli Title: Director of 21st Century Learning, Assessment &

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Hampstead School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Joe Dionne

Title: <u>Hampstead Technology Manager</u> Address: <u>20 Mary E Clark Drive #10</u> Phone: <u>603-329-6743 ext 2713</u>

Email: dionnej@hampsteadschools.net